

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस गापी पुस्त में
मशीन से हुआ अंकित कुल 100 पृष्ठ हैं।
यह गापी पुस्त की सैफ सुमार सफाई अंकित
ग्रामीय कार्य विभाग, डाफे जगदल प्रमडल, मधुबनी
में निरत किया जाता है।



कायपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीय कार्य विभाग

काय प्रमडल, मधुबनी

C.M.
03/09/20

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

DIVISIUN

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2331

Name of officer

Date of fist entry

Date of last entry

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record measurement</u>					
<u>1st. on A/c bill.</u>					
N/W:- Const. of Rd from Baranpura to					
P.M.C. S.Y. Sakinagar mch-5x					
(S.C).					
N/A:- Sri Santosh Agr. Jaisimuli					
Ag. NO:- 119 S.B.D/2020-21.					
Date of start - 11.09.20.					
Date of completion - 11.10.21.					
① Setting out of pillars - do - B.I. ✓					
— 4 NOS.					

<u>② clearing & grubbing rd. land -</u>					
<u>- do - do - B.I.</u>					
<u>6 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 630.00 m²</u>					
<u>5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 "</u>					
<u>3 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 315.00 "</u>					
<u>1 x 18.00 x 3.50 = 63.00 "</u>					
<u>1533.00 m²</u>					
<u>÷ 10,000 = 0.15 Hec.</u>					
<u>③ Dismantling of brick & tiles -</u>					
<u>- do - do - B.I.</u>					
<u>Parquet - 2 x 2 x 6.10 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 5.86 m³</u>					
<u>2 x 2 x 6.10 x 1.25 + 0.40 x 1.50 = 30.20 "</u>					
<u>Less for pipe -</u>					
<u>2 x 2 x 0.785 x (1.23) x 0.662 = 1.314 "</u>					
<u>32.92 m³</u>					

Continuation

Limit - 30.69 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (21) :- providing					
M15 concrete in foundation - of 15					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. - 05					
Qty = 9.20 m ³					
@ Rs 5498.33/m ³ = Rs 50585.00					
Item no. (22) :- Plain R.C.C					
in Substrate in foundation - of 15					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. - 05					
Qty = 67.48 m ³					
@ Rs 6291.94/m ³ = Rs 424580					
Item no. (23) :- providing and					

Laying NP-3 H.P.C. - - - FE 12

Qty. vide T.M.B.P. - 06				
Qty = 15 m				
@ Rs 3812.04/m = Rs 57181.00				
Item no. (24) :- painting				
on parapet wall - - - of 15				
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. - 16				
Qty = 26.32 m ²				
@ Rs 101.40/m ² = Rs 2669.00				
Total = Rs 2787357.00				
Add 12% G.S.T = Rs 3,34,483.00				
Add 1% L.C.S. = Rs 27,874.00				
Add S.F.C. = Rs 39,302.00				
Total = Rs 3989016.00				
Gr.G.T. B.P. 100 = Rs 212,707.00				

Continuation of work 3776309.00

